Wildlife Wiscombe Hillclimb

Sunday 19 May 2019

Burnham-on-Sea & Taunton MC

Held under the General Regulations of Motorsport UK (Incorporating the provisions of the International Sporting Code of the FIA)

The following list of received entries have been received by the Event. This list is for reference only, the Official Entry List
is held by the Event Organisers. All Entries will have been notified on the progress on their entry.

Class Al - Roadgoing Series Production Cars up to 1400cc

No:
155a
155
154
153
151
150
148a
148
147
146a
146

Name:

Roger Grant
Cameron Grant
James Grant
Simon Cox
Chris Briant
Allan Sydenham
Adam Vermiglio
Christopher Vermigle
Peter Stiles
Helen Pitt

Gary Pitt

Total Entered in Class: 11

Make/Model:
Austin Mini
Austin Mini
Morris Mini
Austin Mini Ritz
MG ZR

Nissan Micra
Austin Mini
Austin Mini
Suzuki Swift GTi
Suzuki Swift GTi
Suzuki Swift GTi

cc:
1340
1340
1293
1380
1396
1340
1380
1380
1370
1298
1298

Champ:
WP
SwW
SwW

SWWP

SW

WPCS
SWTB
SWTB

Class A2 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over 1400cc up to 1800cc

No:
144
143
142
141
139
138a
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131

Total Entered in Class:

Name:

Julian Rinaldi
Paul Wilmott

lan Peacock
John Manser
Jamie Fisher-Pearson
Keith Dodsworth
lan Stansfield
Geoff Taylor
Mike Ford
Robert Thomson
Shaun Tuckey
James Hudson
Jonathan Wright
Neil Catling

14

Make/Model:
Volkswagen Golf GTI
MG ZR

Citroen C2

Ford Puma

MG Midget

MG TF 160

MG TF160

Suzuki Ignis Sport
Lotus Elise S1
Vauxhall Nova
Ford KA Sport
VW Golf

VW Golf GTi
Lotus Elise

cc:
1781
1800
1600
1679
1500
1798
1798
1586
1796
1640
1600
1781
1799
1798

Champ:
SWWP

SW
SWTB

WP
SWTB

TB
SWWPTB
WP

SW

Last Updated: 16/05/2019 23:09:43

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
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Class A3 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over 1800cc up to 2600cc

No:
129
128
127
126a
126
125
124
123
121
120
119
117
116
115
113

Name:

Steve Osborne
Graham Vingoe
Eleanor Koopman
Josiah Clarke
Russ Clarke
John White
Steve Clarke
Matthew Vann
Harry Harris
Nigel Hodson
John Le Poidevin
Rodney Eyles
David Newman
Anthony Wright
Gary Dawkins

Total Entered in Class:

Class A4 - Roadgoing Series Production Cars over 2600cc

15

Make/Model:

Audi TT

Renault Clio

Audi TT

Toyota Starlet GT Turbo
Toyota Starlet GT Turbo
VW Beetle Turbo

Audi TT

Audi TT

Mazda MX5

Mazda MX5 Mk2.5

Ford Fiesta ST

Alfa Romeo 4c

Mazda MX5

Audi A3

Audi TT

No:
111
110
109a
109
108a
108
107
106
105
103
101
100a
100

Name:

Richard Barnes
George Koopman
Jane Hibbert
Terry Hedley
Anthony Brown
George Brown
Steven Wright
Neil Pengilley
Trevor McMaster
Martyn Glover
Stephen Moore
Nick Ellis

Jack Ellis

Total Entered in Class:

Class D3 - Rally Cars

No:
99
98
97

Name:
Rupert Ryall
David Seeley
Tim Porter

Total Entered in Class:

13

3

Make/Model:

cc:
1800
1998
1781
1330
1330
1800
1800
1781
2000
1840
1600
1750
1910
1781
1800

CccC:

BMW 135i Coupe M Spo 2997

Renault Megane

BMW 328l Sport Coupe
BMW 328l Sport Coupe
Toyota Celica GT4
Toyota Celica GT4

VW Golf

Porsche 911

TVR Chimaera
Mitsubishi Evo 4 RS
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Make/Model:
Peugeot 206 GTi
BMW E36 318
Darrian T90

1998
2793
2793
2000
2000
1984
3000
4500
1998
2000
2000
2000

cc:
1998
2800
2000

Champ:
SW
WPDC

WP
SW
SWWP
WP
SW
SWWPCSTB
SWWP
WP
SWWPp
CS
SWWPp

Champ:
WP

SWWP
SWWPp

SW
SW

SW
SW

Champ:

WP

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
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Class P1 - Henney’s Cider Classic Club Championship

No: Name:

149a Alex Howells
149 Jenny Howells
96  Carole Nicholls
95 Martin Jones

94 Christopher Wigdor

93 Brian Ashley
92 Mark Linforth
91 Keith Wilson
90 Roger Beard
89  Steve Phennah
88  Mark Hobbs
87 Garry Cox

Total Entered in Class:

Make/Model:
Hillman Imp
Hillman Imp
Nike Mark 4
Brabham BT21
Mallock Mk 6b/8
MG B GT

Ford Escort

MG Midget

Reliant Scimitar Coupe

MG B roadster
Ford Escort MK 2

Reliant Scimitar coupe

Class S1 - Downton MC Speed Series

No: Name:

85 Simon Hannam
84 Matthew Clements

83 Martin Bragg
82  JohnHill

80  Stephen Wareham

79 Marc Morris
78  John Kirby

Total Entered in Class:

Make/Model:

MG Midget

Mini Morris

GTM Coupe

Eenault Clio 172 Cup
Morris Mini

Renault Clio 172 cup
Mini Clubman

cc: Champ:

1020 CH
1020 CH
1600 CH
1594 CH
1558 CH
1950

1700 CH
1380 CH
3090 CH
1840 CH
1993 CH
2994 CH

cc: Champ:

1380

1380

1330 DC
1998 DC
1330 DC
1998 DC
1380 DC

Class B1 - Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars. Car engines up to 1400cc

No: Name:
75 Jamie Riggs

Total Entered in Class:

Make/Model:
ABS Freestyle

cc: Champ:
1275

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Class B2 - Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars. Car engines over 1400cc up to 1800cc

No: Name:

74 Craig Moore
73 lan Harrison
72 Trevor Parsons
71 lan Hodgson
70 Roger Coote
69 Steve Hill

68 lan Ingleheart

Total Entered in Class:

Make/Model:
Fisher Fury

TVR Vixen
Caterham Lotus 7
Westfield Seiw
Ginetta G4

Lotus Super 7
Westfield Cosworth

cc: Champ:
1596
1700 SW
1600 SWTB
1600 SWWPTB
1796 SWWPTB
1498 SWWPTB
1700 SWWP

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
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Class B3 - Roadgoing Specialist Production Cars. Car engines over 1800cc and M/C engines

No:
60

Name:

Adrian Lewis

Total Entered in Class: 1

Class C1 - Modified Series Production Cars up to 1400cc

Make/Model:

Westfield Superbusa

No:
56

Name:

Clive James

Total Entered in Class: 1

Make/Model:
Peugeot 205 XS

cc:
1300

cc:
1397

Champ:
SWWP

Champ:
SWWpP

Class C2 - Modified Series Production Cars over 1400cc up to 1800cc

No:
54a
54
53
52
51
50
49

Name:

Naomi Poole
Duncan Beer
Rob French
Kenton Watts
Mike Currington
Gordon lles
Martyn Pike

Total Entered in Class: 7

Class C3 - Modified Series Production Cars over 1800cc

Make/Model:
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 GTi
Peugeot 106 GTi
Vauxhall Tigra
Ford Escort Mk 1

No:

46
45
43
41
40
39

Name:

Martin Stubbington
Samuel Smith

Simon Pollock
Darren Duffield
Jonathan Williamson
Roy Bray

Total Entered in Class: 6

Make/Model:

VW Gold Mk1 GTi
MINI Cooper S
Toyota MR2 MK2
Mini Cooper S
Porsche 911 Carrera
Subaru Impreza Sti

Class D1 - Sports Libre Cars up to 1800cc

No:

35a
35
34
33
32

Name:

Jan Yeo

David Yeo

Tim Pitfield

Luke Trotman
Stewart Lillington

Total Entered in Class: 5

Make/Model:
Ford 34 Coupe
Ford 34 Coupe
DJ Firecat
Mallock Mk18b
Radical SR4

Ccc:
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1800
1796

CC:
1870
1598
1998
1598
3200
1993

CC:
1300
1300
1400
1200
1441

Champ:

SWWPTB
SW

SWWPTB
SWWP

Champ:
WP

SWWP
SW
WP
SW

Champ:
WPTB
WPTB
WP

SWTB

Status:
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
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Class D2 - Sports Libre Cars over 1800cc

No:

30
29
28
27

Name:

John Reed

Joel Vermiglio
Doug Bennett
Rodney Thorne

Total Entered in Class:

Make/Model:
Ford Anglia 105E
Austin Mini
Sylva Striker
Pilbeam MP43

Class E1 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc

No:

25a
25
24a
24
23a
23

Name:

Chris Crocker
Paul Crocker
Russell Tout
Gerald Tout
Anthony Bonfield
Ben Bonfield

Total Entered in Class:

Make/Model:
Jedi Mk1
Jedi Mk1
OMS PR
OMS PR
Jedi Mk4
Jedi Mk4

Class E2 - Racing Cars over 1100cc up to 1600cc

No:

21
18
17
16
14

Name:
Paul Reynolds

Jonathan Langmead

Mike Lee
Andrew Forsyth
Ed Hollier

Total Entered in Class:

Make/Model:
OoMS

OMS PR

OMS 3000M
OMS CF04
Pilbeam MP62

Class E3 - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc

No:

12
11

Name:
Andy Stoddart
Kevin Frost

Total Entered in Class:

Total Entered: 120

Make/Model:
Van Diemen RF02
KMD 004

cc:
2900
1998
2300
5000

cc:
1000
1000
1000
1000
988
988

CC:
1300
1137
1585
1400
1585

cc:
1998
1993

Champ:
SW

SWWP

Champ:
SW
SwW

SWWPCS
SWWPCS

Champ:
SWWP
SWWPTB
SWWPTB
SWWPCS
SWWP

Champ:
TB
SWWPTB

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:

Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed

Status:
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
Competitor Bulletin - Emailed
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